
2024 Central Ohio Youth Lacrosse League Calendar

November 6 Monday
First meeting for 2022 – 7:00 PM - Kick off meeting - Capital
University Stadium - Come early to see Urban Lacrosse Academy
Turkey Bowl

December 18 Monday Second meeting for 2021 – 7:00 PM - Virtual
January 5 Friday $250 Community Registration Fee Due
February 26 Monday PLC Conference Call & Final Team Counts Due to COYLL Admin
March 6 Wednesday Teams must be registered and fees paid
March 10 Sunday Scrimmage Day – Teams schedule on own

Daylight Savings Time Change
Rosters and Coach Contact Information Due to COYLL

March 17 Sunday Saint Charles Play Day
MANDATORY COACHES MEETING - VIRTUAL 7:00 PM

March 18 Monday Draft Schedule
March 24 Sunday Final Schedule

MANDATORY COACHES MEETING – VIRTUAL 7:00 PM
March 24th Sunday Spring Break – Team schedule on own
March 31st Sunday Easter - No Games
April 7 Sunday Week 1 – COYLL Regular Season Play
April 14 Sunday Week 2 – COYLL Regular Season Play
April 21 Sunday Week 3 – COYLL Regular Season Play
April 28 Sunday Week 4 – COYLL Regular Season Play
May 5 Sunday Week 5 – COYLL Regular Season Play
May 12 Sunday Week 6 – COYLL Regular Season Play
May 19 Sunday NALA Lax Jam
May 26/27 Sunday Memorial Day
June 2 Sunday Ohio Cup
June 10 Monday Cut Checks Back for Unused Referee Fee


